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Efren Llarena
Hayden Paddon
Craig Breen

Tom Kristensson
Mads @stberg
Pierre Ragues
Yoann Bonato
Simone Tempestini
Simone Campedelli
Alberto Battistolli
Simon Wagner
Armindo Aradjo
José Pedro Fontes
Martins Sesks

Filip Mares
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Joshua McErlean
Mathieu Franceschi
Erik Cais

Patrick O'Brien
Philip Allen

Bogdan Cuzma
Georg Linnaméae
Robert Virves
Rachele Somaschini
Miguel Correia
Andrea Nucita
Miko Marczyk
Martin Laszlo
Miklos Csomds
Fabrizio zZaldivar
Pontus Tidemand
Ricardo Teoddsio
Bernardo Sousa
Andrea Mabellini
Pedro Meireles
Mikko Heikkila
Lucas Simdes

Jon Armstrong
Tymoteusz Jocz
Roberto Dapra
Hugo Mesquita
Norman Kreuter
Matthieu Margaillan
Pedro Almeida
Jaroslaw Koltun
Eduard Pons
Paulo Neto
Alexander Villanueva
Paulo Caldeira
Joosep Ralf Ndgene
Stefano Strabello
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John Kennard
James Fulton
Andreas Johansson
Patrik Barth

Julien Pesenti
Benjamin Boulloud
Sergiu Itu

Tania Canton
Simone Scattolin
Gerald Winter
Luis Ramalho
Inés Ponte
Renars Francis
Radovan Bucha
Timo Taniel

Brian Hoy

Jules Escartefigue
Igor Bacigél
Stephen O'Brien
Dale Bowen

llka Minor

James Morgan
Hugo Magalhaes
Nicola Arena
Jorge Carvalho
Elia de Guio

Szymon Gospodarczyk

David Berendi
Attila Nagy

Marcelo der Ohannesian

Julia Thulin

José Teixeira
Vitor Calado
Virginia Lenzi
Pedro Alves
Samu Vaaleri
Nuno Almeida
Niall Burns
Maciej Judycki
Luca Guglielmetti
Valter Cardoso
Jeannette Kvick
Mathilde Margaillan
Mario Castro
Ireneusz Pleskot
Carlos del Barrio
Nuno Mota Ribeiro
Jose Murado
Ana Goncalves
Aleks Lesk

Ivan Gasparotto

Nat

ESP
NZL
IRL
SWE
SWE
FRA
FRA
ROU
ITA
ITA
AUT
PRT
PRT
LVA
CZE
EST
IRL
FRA
SVK
IRL
GBR
AUT
GBR
PRT
ITA
PRT
ITA
POL
HUN
HUN
ITA
SWE
PRT
PRT
ITA
PRT
FIN
PRT
IRL
POL
ITA
PRT
DEN
FRA
PRT
POL
ESP
PRT
ESP
PRT
EST
ITA

Fabrikat Typ

Skoda
Hyunda
Hyunda
Citroen
Citroen
Ford
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Citroen
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Hyunda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Hyunda
Skoda
Hyunda
Ford
Citroen
Skoda
Hyunda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Hyunda
Ford
Hyunda
Citroen
Skoda
Hyunda
Skoda
Ford
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Renault
Peugeot
Skoda
Skoda
Ford
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot

Fabia RS Rally2
i20 N

i20 N

C3

C3

Fiesta Rally3
C3

Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
Fabia RS Rally2
Fabia EVO

C3

Fabia RS Rally2
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
i20 N

Fabia

Fabia RS Rally2
Fabia

i20 N

Fabia EVO
i20 N

Fiesta R5 MKkll
C3

Fabia EVO
i20 N

Fabia RS Rally2
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
i20 N

Fiesta R5 Mkl
i20

C3

Fabia EVO
i20

Fabia EVO
Fiesta R5 MKkl
Fiesta Rally3
Fiesta R5 MKkl
208 Rally4
Clio Rally4
208 Rally4
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
Fiesta R5 Mkl
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
Fabia EVO
C3

208 Rally4
208 Rally4

Gr

Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally3
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally3
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally2
Rally4
Rally4

Kl

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC4
RC4



54 Ernesto Cunha PRT Rui Raimundo PRT Peugeot 208 Rally4 Rally4d RC4
55 Patricio Mufioz CHL Miguel Recalt ARG Peugeot 208 Rally4 Rally4 RC4
56 Xesus Alfonsin ESP Daniel Sosa ESP Renault Clio Rally4 Rally4 RC4
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